
HARPER CREEK JUNIOR tIIGH SCHOOL

November 4, 1982■  Cross Country Invitational

TIMEGRADESCHOOLNAMEPLACE

a  8th

^ 8th
> 8th
i 8th

/ 8th
8th

●7 8th
7thl
7th ̂

^ 8th
^ 8th

7th S
lo 8th

8:30Buchanan
Clinton
Vicksburg
Buchanan
Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Harper Creek
Harper Creek
Vicksburg
Elarper Creek
Legg Micldlw
Vicksburg
Coldwater
Buchanan
Hillsdale
Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Elillsdale
Vicksburg
Legg Middle
Hillsdale
Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Legg Middle
Hillsdale
Harper Creek
Vicksburg
Harper Creek
Elarper Creek
Harper Creek
Hillsdale
Harper Creek
Elillsdale

'  ● Hillsdale
Harper Creek
Vicksburg
Harper Creek
Hillsdale
Hillsdale

John Eichelberger
Eric Kemner
John Colsins
Craig McMenaming
Devin Mackinder
Jim Wardlaw
Mike DeLeeuw
Daw Rial
Gordon Green
Sean Rinehart
Brian Schneider
'Fcit xAngle
Jeff Kudary
Brian Licht
Randy Vanderieuol
Daryl Fisher
Chris Baunt
Matt Stevens
David Teffy
Phil Perhaliegon
Jason Jones
Guy Ellis
Scot Smith
Joe Clark
Dan Frazier
Cback Jessup
Greg Vaughn
Scott Deshaine
Craig Kerschelete
Robbie Bifier
Clint Lake
Mike Owen
Bobby- Daniels
Scott Eley
Rusty McDaniel
Chris Huston
Mike Morgan
Troy Browder
Todd Carl
Chuck Floud
Wally Johnson

George Fedosuk
Bill Langrebe

8:38
8:55
8:56
9:20
9:20
9:21
9"22
9:36
9:46
9:47
9:51
9:53

8 th
^7th ^
8 th
7th ^

9:56
10:01
10:03
10:03
10:23
1.0:30
10:30
10:40
10:41
10:53
10:56
10:57
11:00
11:04
11:30
11:36
11:41
11:49
11:56
12:01
12:01
12:21
12:26
12:27
12:28
12:43
12:51
12:52
13:40
14:51

8th
7th V
8th
7 th 1
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th \0
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th.33
7th.34
7th35
8th36
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th

Hillsdale
Buchanan
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9:50
10:22
10:42
10:55
10:59
11:06
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:23
11:23
11:33

Gull Lake
Buchanan
Hillsdale
Harper Creek
Harper Creek
Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Harper Creek
Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Vicksburg
East Prairie
Harper Creek
Harper Creek
Vicksburg
Hillsdale
Legg Middle
Harper Creek
Harper Creek
L’egg Middle
Hillsdale
Hillsdale
Hillsdale
Hillsdale
Legg Middle

7thRhonda Wendell
Amy Pyoul
Kell Black
Shelly Siefke
T.T, VanHorn
Laurie Toormman
Lisa Thompson
Tulie Simpson
Betsy Wienderlin
Rhonda Samuel
Monica Michnick
Penny Toornman
Becky Rifenberg
Shannon Gless
Angie Alton
Chils Baiiy
Jaynellen Wilson
Susie Stevens
Michelle Laughey
Laura Neiid
Stephanie Gothberg
Cindy Yope
Amy Lovelette
Susan Lovelette
Lisa Hawkins
Anne Stevens
Sara Jessup

1
7th2
7th3
8th4
7th5
8th6
7th
8th

7
8

8th9
7 th10

I8th11
8th12

11:387 th13
8th 11:55

11:59
12:07
12:25
12:32
12:34
12:59
13:16
13:40
13:44
14:26
14:48
14:48
15:10

14
8th15
8th16
7th17
7th18
7 th19
7th20
7th21
7th22
7th23
8th24
8th25
8th26
7th27


