Cross Country Invitational

November 4, 1982

PLACE	<u>NAM</u> E	SCHOOL	GRADE	TIME
1	John Eichelberger	Buchanan	1 8th	8:30
2	Eric Kemner	Clinton	2 8th	8:38
3	Tohn Colsins	Vicksburg	🕉 8th	8:55
4	Craig McMenaming	Buchanan	4 8th	8:56
5	Dévin Mackinder	Vicksburg	9 8th	9:20
6	Jim Wardlaw	Vicksburg	6 8th	9:20
7	Mike DeLeeuw	 Vicksburg 	7 8th	9:21
8	Dave Rial	Harper Creek	7th !	9"22
9	Gordon Green	Harper Creek	7th Z	9:36
10	Sean Rinehart	Vicksburg	% 8th	9:46
11	Brian Schneider	Harper Creek	9 8th	9:47
12	Pat Angle	Legg Middlw	7th 3	9:51
13	Jeff Kudary	Vicksburg	lo 8th	9:53
14 .	Brian Licht	Coldwater	8th	9:56
15	Randy Vanderleuol	Buchanan	7th 4	10:01
717	Daryl Fisher	Hillsdale	8th	10:03
18	Chris Baunt	Vicksburg	7th 3	10:03
19	Matt Stevens	Vicksburg	8th	10:23
20	David Teffy	Hillsdale	7th 🗸	10:30
21	Phil Perhallegon	Vicksburg	8th	10:30
22	Jason Jones	Legg Middle	7th 1	10:40
23	Guy Ellis	Hillsdale	8th	10:41
24	Scot Smith	Vicksburg	8th	10:53
25	Joe Clark	Vicksburg	7th 🖇	10:56
26	Dan Frazier	Vicksburg	8th	10:57
27	Chack Jessup	Legg Middle	7th 9	11:00
28	Greg Vaughn	Hillsdale	7th 10	11:04
29	Scott Deshaine	Harper Creek	8th	11:30
30	Craig Herschelete	Vicksburg	8th	11:36
31	Robbie Hifler	Harper Creek	8th	11:41
32	Clint Lake	Harper Creek	8th	11:49
,33	Mike Owen	Harper Creek	7th	11:56
.34	Bobby Daniels	Hillsdale	7th	12:01
35	Scott Eley	Harper Creek	7th	12:01
36	Rusty McDaniel	Hillsdale	8th	12:21
37	Chris Huston	'- Hillsdale	7th	12:26
39	Mike Morgan	Harper Creek	7th	12:27
40	Troy Browder	Vicksburg	7th	12:28
′	Todd Carl	Harper Creek	7th	12:43
42	Chuck Houd	Hillsdale	8th	12:51
43	Wally Johnson	Hillsdale	8th	12:52
$\setminus \setminus_{16}$	George Fedosuk	Hillsdale		13:40
38	Bill Langrebe	Buchanan		14:51
0.0				

HARPER CREEK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

Cross Country Invitational

November 4, 1982

PLACE	NAME	SCHOOL	GRADE	TIME
1	Rhonda Wendell	Gull Lake	7th	9:50
2	Amy Pyoul	Buchanan	7th	10:22
3	Kell Black	Hillsdale	7th	10:42
4	Shelly Siefke	Harper Creek	8th	10:55
5	T.T. VanHorn	Harper Creek	7th	10:59
6	Laurie Toormman	Vicksburg	8th	11:06
7	Lisa Thompson	Vicksburg	7th	11:13
8	Julie Simpson	Vicksburg	8th	11:14
9	Betsy Wienderlin	Vicksburg	8th	11:19
10	Rhonda Samuel	Harper Creek	7th	11:23
11	Monica Michnick	Vicksburg ·	8th'	11:23
12	Penny Toornman	Vicksburg	8th	11:33
13	Becky Rifenberg	Vicksburg	7th	11:38
14	Shannon Gless	East Prairie	8th	11:55
15	Angie Alton	Harper Creek	8th	11:59
16	Chris Baily	Harper Creek	8th	12:07
17	Jaynellen Wilson	Vicksburg	7th	12:25
18	Susie Stevens	Hillsdale	7th	12:32
19	Michelle Laughey	Legg Middle	7th	12:34
20	Laura Neild	Harper Creek	7th	12:59
21	Stephanie Gothberg	Harper Creek	7th	13:16
22	Cindy Yope	Legg Middle	7th	13:40
23 🦠	Amy Lovelette	Hillsdale	7th	13:44
24	Susan Lovelette	Hillsdale	8th	14:26
25	Lisa Hawkins	Hillsdale	8th	14:48
26	Anne Stevens	Hillsdale	8th	14:48
27	Sara Jessup	Legg Middle	. 7th	15:10